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24

29
26
27
28
29
30
31
02
33

335
36
37
39
39

43

44,

45

47

RESULTAT HERRVARJA SM 1989

.Peter Barvestad
.Ulf Sandegren
.Peter Vanky
.Peter Abrahamsson
.Tomas Lundblad
.Jerri Bergstrom
.Mats Ahlgren
.Andres Gomez

.0tto Drakenberg
.Mats Ingerdahl
.Jan Tivenius
12.

C—-H Wendt

.Goran Berg
.Jorgen Berg
.Mattias Elmfeldt
.Pierre Thullberg

.Johan Bergdahl
18,

Peo Danielsson

.Peter Elmfeldt
.Klag Johansson
.Lars Bengtsson
.Greger Forslow
.Peter Berggren
.Benci Howvanyi

.Zlatko Rajik
.Karsten Kaping
. Tor Forsse
.Andreas Kertez
.Per Svensson
.Magnus Rylander
.Marcus Ronnmark
.Henrik Ponte'n
.Arne Jansson
34.
.Ulf Backman
.Lars Gothlin
.Per Jenedal
38.

Ulf Modigh

Jonas Fahle

.Bjorn Zander
. Tomas Harry
39.
42.

Cristian Harlem

GFK
DIF
DIF
MF 19
USIF
SAF
SAF
FEF

DIF
SAF
Xy
FFF

SAF
SAF
GFK
MF 19

SAF
USIF
GFK
UFK
SAF
FFF
DIF
DIF

MF 19
MF 19
EFF
ARA
MF 19
DIF
DLF
DIF
DIF
SAF
F LS
DIF
VFK
SAF
MF 19
VFK
DIF

Alexander OxenstiernaDIF

.Torbjorn Gannholm
Mikael Prosakewich
.Erik Sloge
46 .
.Martin Segersten
48 .

FPeter Soderlund

Anders Forslund

DIF
2
USIF
DIF
USIF
USIF

25
1ls
ls

ls
Os
Os
Os

3s
3s
3s
28
25
28
28
2s
2s
1s
ls
1ls
ls
ls
ls
1s
ls
1ls
1s
Os
Os
Os
Os
Os

49-63

Per Johnsson
Peder Berg

Anders Karlsson

Nicklas Nyman

Mattias Torngvist

C-H Wikman
Anders Zander
Per Ahlstrom
Jan Pettersson

Matthias Eriksson

Stefan Rongvist
Per Segarsten
Andreas Qhlin
Mats Pettersson
Kyu-Wham Song

GFK
SAF
USIF
UFK
DIF
DIF
MF 19
DIF
GFK
SAF
USTE
USIF
FFF
JFK
DIF



